

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : C.R.P.No.484 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
3.	12.05.2023	<u>SRS,J</u> <u>CRP No.484 OF 2023</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out fresh personal notice on respondent Nos.5 to 7 and on learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos.5 to 7 before the Court below, through RPAD to correct address and file proof of service. Post on 14.06.2023. <u>SRS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2023</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended by six weeks. <u>SRS,J</u> ikn	

--	--	--	--